MISCELLANEOUS PRODUCTS

Filter Cloth

Precast Fire Pit Pavers

Edging

Polymeric Sand

PLUS MUCH MUCH MORE!

DELIVERY RATES

Copperfield subdivision
White Oaks subdivision
North of Southdale and

south of Commissioners

North of Commissioners
and south of Oxford

North of Oxford and south
of Fanshawe Park Rd.

All Prices subject to change without
notice.

Come vist us at our Yard

TOPSOIL &

LANDSCAPE SUPPLIES

Wonderland Rd.

Z

Corner of White Oaks Road on Dowell Drive

Between Exeter Road & Bradley Ave

Southdale Rd.

Bradley Ave.

TOPSOIL & LANDSCAPE
SUPPLIES

- g E Thur 7: 30am 5: 30pm \!
8 £  Fri  7:30am-5:30pm
Dowell Dr. £ % Sat 8am-3pm
= =  Sun Closed
Exeter Rd. Seasonal Hours may

Change

4020 Dowell Drive, London, Ontario

Call: 519-690-0003

Email: office@vnptopsoil.com

www.vnptopsoil.com
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Black Granite 210.00 300.00 10.00
Black Lava 350.00 430.00 16.00
Red Lava 245.00 340.00 15.00
Red Terra Stone 130.00 230.00 10.00
Brick Chips 130.00 230.00 10.00
Red Granite 145.00 245.00 10.00
Gold Silica 245.00 335.00 12.00
White Marble 230.00 315.00 10.00
Timberlite 240.00 325.00 10.00
Black Dye 55.00 155.00 5.00
Red Dye 55.00 155.00 5.00
Natural Shredded Pine 58.00 155.00 5.00
Red Enhanced/Hemlock 70.00 170.00 5.00
Natural Cedar 58.00 155.00 5.00
Natural Forest/Utility 44.00 145.00 5.00
Natural Wood Chips  45.00 145.00 5.00
Playground/Engineered

Wood Fiber 55.00 155.00 5.00

Yard Bag includes local delivery

Discount Applied for more than one Yard Bag

2 WAY (Sandy Soil+Loam) 42.00
3 WAY (2way+ Compost) 42.00

Screened Topsoil 24.00

Natural Leaf Compost 27.00

A Gravel 44.00
Recycled Asphalt 40.00
Bedding Sand 30.00
Masonry Sand 45.00
Chips & Dust 31.00
3/4Crushed 51.00
3/8 Peastone 50.00
%-1" Round Stone 52.00
1-2” River Stone 57.00
2-4” River Stone 57.00
Driveway Stone 53.00

High Performance Bedding 46.00

Sod per Roll 2’x 5’ 10 sq.ft.
Grass Seed
Super Shade
Estate LS
Sun & Shade LS
Deluxe Overseed LS

150.00
150.00

140.00
140.00

140.00

N/A

130.00
140.00
130.00

140.00
140.00

140.00

145.00
145.00

145.00

145.00

5.00
5.00

5.00
5.00

5.00

N/A
5.00
5.00

5.00

5.00
5.00

5.00
5.00
N/A
5.00
5.00

$5.40

$4.60 /1b
$4.60 /1b
$4.60 /1b
$4.60 /1b

Stackwall, Ledge Rock, Strata Wall .25¢

Armour Stone - Various colours d4¢
Crated 1 Man Armour Stone .18¢
Guillotined Armour Stone 22¢
Flagstone 12" 345 17 .25¢
2" .25¢
11", 1% .25¢
2”- 3“ (Drywall) .25¢
Jumbo Flagstone .25¢
Granite Boulders starting from .08¢
Limestone Rockery/Boulders 14¢
Limestone Flat Rockery 16¢
Waterfall Rockery/Natural Slabs 16¢
Navajo Skippers 4”-12“ .50¢
Washed Coloured Riverstone 5”-14“ .20¢
OrnatePolishedBeachPebbles 68¢
Patio Stones 12" x 24” $8.50 each
18” x 18” $8.00 each
24" x 24" $13.50 each
24" x 30” $15.50 each
Precast Steps starting from $96.00

Natural Stone Steps starting from  $165.00

Natural Square Cut Pavers & Coping
Pricing available upon request

Interlocking Pavers & Retaining walls by:
e

Clecho-Bloc

Precious Stones™



