MISCELLANEOUS PRODUCTS

Filter Cloth

3' X 50' Roll - Ion	\$ 16.00
6' x lin ft. Contractor Grade	\$ 1.50/ft.
3' x 50' Contractor Grade Roll	\$ 30.00
Precast Fire Pit Pavers	
24" (Requires 8for circle)	\$ 17.00
30" (Requires 8for circle)	\$ 18.50
Edging	
Paver Restraint (8' long)	\$ 18.00 ea
10" Galvanized Spikes	\$ 0.60 ea
Lawn Edging (incl. 1Stake Kit)	\$ 25.00
Polymeric Sand	

Sandy Beige or Graphite Grey \$ 30.00 /bag

PLUS MUCH MUCH MORE!

DELIVERY RATES

Multiple Products Delivery Avai	lable.	
Zone 1- Copperfield subdivision	\$ 45.00	
Zone 2- White Oaks subdivision	\$ 55.00	
Zone 3-North of Southdale and		
south of Commissioners	\$ 65.00	
Zone 4-North of Commissioners		
and south of Oxford \$80.00		
Zone 5-North of Oxford and south	1	
of Fanshawe Park Rd.	\$ 90.00	
Out of city Please call for Price		
All Drices subject to shange wi	thout	

All Prices subject to change without notice.

Come vist us at our Yard



TOPSOIL & LANDSCAPE SUPPLIES

Corner of White Oaks Road on Dowell Drive Between Exeter Road & Bradley Ave



4020 Dowell Drive, London, Ontario Call: 519-690-0003 Email: office@vnptopsoil.com www.vnptopsoil.com

TOPSOIL & LANDSCAPE

TOPSOIL & LANDSCAPE SUPPLIES

519-690-0003

www.vnptopsoil.com

and the second se		
GROUND COVERS	YD. YD/Bag BAG	
Black Granite	210.00 300.00 10.00	
Black Lava	350.00 430.00 16.00	
Red Lava	245.00 340.00 15.00	
Red Terra Stone	130.00 230.00 10.00	
Brick Chips	130.00 230.00 10.00	
Red Granite	145.00 245.00 10.00	
Gold Silica	245.00 335.00 12.00	
White Marble	230.00 315.00 10.00	
Timberlite	240.00 325.00 10.00	
MULCHES	YD. YD/Bag BAG	
Black Dye	55.00 155.00 5.00	
Red Dye	55.00 155.00 5.00	
Natural Shredded Pir	ne 58.00 155.00 5.00	
Red Enhanced/Hemlo	ock 70.00 170.00 5.00	
Natural Cedar	58.00 155.00 5.00	
Natural Forest/Utilit	y 44.00 145.00 5.00	
Natural Wood Chips	45.00 145.00 5.00	
Playground/Enginee Wood Fiber	red 55.00 155.00 5.00	
Yard Bag includ	es local delivery	
Discount Applied for more than one Yard Bag Delivery available on all products and up to Two bulk products at once.		

We are not responsible for any vehicle damage when loading on the customer's instruction.

TOPSOIL	YD.	YD/Bag	BAG
2 WAY (Sandy Soil+Loam)	42.00	150.00	5.00
3 WAY (2way + Compost)	42.00	150.00	5.00
Screened Topsoil	24.00	140.00	5.00
Natural Leaf Compost	27.00	140.00	5.00

AGGREGATES	YD.	YD/Bag	BAG
A Gravel	44.00	140.00	5.00
Recycled Asphalt	40.00	N/A	N/A
Bedding Sand	30.00	130.00	5.00
Masonry Sand	45.00	140.00	5.00
Chips & Dust	31.00	130.00	5.00
3/4 Crushed	51.00	140.00	5.00
3/8 Peastone	50.00	140.00	5.00
³ ⁄ ₄ - 1" Round Stone	52.00	140.00	5.00
1-2" River Stone	57.00	145.00	5.00
2-4" River Stone	57.00	145.00	N/A
Driveway Stone	53.00	145.00	5.00
High Performance Bedding	46.00	145.00	5.00

TURF SUPPLIES

Sod per Roll 2' x 5' 10 sq.ft.	\$ 5.40
Grass Seed	
Super Shade	\$ 4.60 /lb
Estate LS	\$ 4.60 /lb
Sun & Shade LS	\$ 4.60 /lb
Deluxe Overseed LS	\$4.60 /lb

NATURAL STONE

Stackwall, Ledg	ge Rock, Strata	Wall	.25ç
Armour Stone	- Various colou	ırs	.14ç
Crated 1 Man A	rmour Stone		.18ç
Guillotined Arm	iour Stone		.22¢
Flagstone	¹ /2", ³ /4", 1"		.25ç
	2"		.25ç
	1¼", 1½"		.25¢
	2"- 3" (Drywal)	l)	.25¢
Jumbo Flagstor	ıe		.25ç
Granite Boulder	s starting fron	n	.08ç
Limestone Rock	ery/Boulders		.14 ¢
Limestone Flat	Rockery		.16ç
Waterfall Rocke	ry/Natural Slabs	\$.16ç
Navajo Skipper	s 4"-12"		.50ç
Washed Colour	ed Riverstone	5"-14"	.20ç
OrnatePolishedB	eachPebbles		.68ç
Patio Stones	12" x 24"	\$8.50	each
	18" x 18"	\$8.00 e	each
	24" x 24"	\$13.50	each
	24" x 30"	\$15.50	each
Precast Steps st	arting from	\$96	5.00
Natural Stone S	teps starting from	n \$16	5.00
Natural Square Pricing availab			

PER LB

Interlocking Pavers & Retaining walls by:

